

RCT ARCT 20/23
ASHOK KUMAR Vs. M/S AWON RESTAURANT

07.11.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Mohit Ramdeo, Ld. Counsel for appellant
(through VC)
Ms. Arushi Jain, proxy counsel for respondent.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed
on **09.01.2025**.

(READER)
07.11.2024(ak)