

RCT No 20/23

Ashok Kumar Vs M/s Awon Restaurant

09.01.2025

Ld. Presiding officer is on half day leave today in forenoon session.

Present : Sh. C.P. Malik, Ld. Counsel for the appellant with
appellant.
Sh. Yash Mittal, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
respondent.

As per instructions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up
on **20.03.2025** for purpose fixed.

READER
09.01.2025