

RCT 20/2023

Ashok Kumar Vs M/s Awon Restaurant

30.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Mohit Ramdev, Ld. Counsel for appellant
(through VC).
None for respondent.

Written submission filed on behalf of appellant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed
on **11.04.2026**.

(READER)

30.03.2026